
  
   Nat Course Découverte Plot 1 Secteur Rouen 

 OISSEL
 02 février 2019 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

 [Cotation FFN] 

Séries : 50 Dos Dames - (Jeunes : 11 - 13 ans) [J1 : Sa 02/02/2019 - R1]

 1.  MOHAMMED-BELHADJ Naïla  2008  FRA  LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE  50.31  317 pts 
 2.  AMMARKHODJA Elouise  2008  FRA  CN OISSEL  59.48  106 pts 
 3.  TASTARD Gillian  2007  FRA  AS GOURNAY NATATION  1:00.88  83 pts 
 4.  HEROUT-DE MELO Laura  2008  FRA  ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY  1:03.39  50 pts 
 5.  SARGANA Inès  2008  FRA  CN OISSEL  1:09.18  5 pts 
 6.  MAAZ Mounia  2008  FRA  ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY  1:09.89  3 pts 
 7.  LAGRUE Maëlys  2008  FRA  ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY  1:11.02  1 pt 
 8.  BORDIER Léana  2008  FRA  LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE  1:12.70  1 pt 
 9.  KARAKAYA Melis  2008  FRA  CN OISSEL  1:14.50  1 pt 

 10.  MARTI Lison  2008  FRA  CN OISSEL  1:17.00  1 pt 
 11.  LELOUP Hilda  2008  FRA  LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE  1:22.32  1 pt 

Séries : 50 Dos Dames - (10 ans : 10 ans) [J1 : Sa 02/02/2019 - R1]

 1.  DELANEF Victoire  2009  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  56.22  168 pts 
 2.  ROUSSEL Louna  2009  FRA  CN OISSEL  57.15  149 pts 
 3.  BELLIARD Laura  2009  FRA  CN OISSEL  59.26  109 pts 
 4.  FARIA Angelina  2009  FRA  CN OISSEL  1:01.45  75 pts 
 5.  BAKOUR Lila  2009  FRA  LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE  1:02.28  64 pts 
 6.  BAILHACHE Liza  2009  FRA  CN OISSEL  1:03.10  53 pts 
 7.  CHOURIA Aya  2009  FRA  CN OISSEL  1:05.41  29 pts 
 8.  LE PORT Athéna  2009  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1:07.00  17 pts 
 9.  LOMENCOBORREA Emma  2009  FRA  AS GOURNAY NATATION  1:11.27  1 pt 

 10.  BULOIS Lisa  2009  FRA  CN OISSEL  1:13.49  1 pt 
 11.  VASCONCELOS Mailys  2009  FRA  CN OISSEL  1:29.12  1 pt 

Séries : 50 Dos Dames - (09 ans : 9 ans) [J1 : Sa 02/02/2019 - R1]

 1.  COLIN Rachel  2010  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  55.63  180 pts 
 2.  BONTE Maeva  2010  FRA  CN OISSEL  1:00.34  92 pts 
 3.  PEREIRA RODRIGUES Inès  2010  POR  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1:08.45  9 pts 
 4.  PERUS Alisee  2010  FRA  CN OISSEL  1:09.59  4 pts 
 5.  KAMMOU Amina  2010  FRA  ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY  1:43.46  1 pt 

Séries : 50 Dos Dames - (08 ans : 8 ans) [J1 : Sa 02/02/2019 - R1]

 1.  LE GRATIET Ellyne  2011  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  56.42  163 pts 
 2.  PIERRE Laurie-Anne  2011  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1:08.76  7 pts 
 3.  KECHABIA Yasmine  2011  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1:11.37  1 pt 
 4.  FEIERTAG Claire  2011  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1:14.54  1 pt 

Séries : 50 Brasse Dames - (Jeunes : 11 - 13 ans) [J1 : Sa 02/02/2019 - R1]

 1.  HEROUT-DE MELO Laura  2008  FRA  ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY  1:15.68  1 pt 
 2.  MOHAMMED-BELHADJ Naïla  2008  FRA  LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE  1:17.26  1 pt 
 3.  MAAZ Mounia  2008  FRA  ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY  1:20.62  1 pt 
 4.  LAGRUE Maëlys  2008  FRA  ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY  1:24.23  1 pt 
 5.  BORDIER Léana  2008  FRA  LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE  1:24.35  1 pt 
 6.  TASTARD Gillian  2007  FRA  AS GOURNAY NATATION  1:24.43  1 pt 

Séries : 50 Brasse Dames - (10 ans : 10 ans) [J1 : Sa 02/02/2019 - R1]

 1.  DELANEF Victoire  2009  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1:02.17  134 pts 
 2.  FARIA Angelina  2009  FRA  CN OISSEL  1:02.69  125 pts 
 3.  BAKOUR Lila  2009  FRA  LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE  1:11.00  21 pts 
 4.  LE PORT Athéna  2009  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1:11.11  20 pts 
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(Suite) Séries : 50 Brasse Dames - (10 ans : 10 ans) [J1 : Sa 02/02/2019 - R1]

 5.  CHOURIA Aya  2009  FRA  CN OISSEL  1:12.62  11 pts 
 6.  LOMENCOBORREA Emma  2009  FRA  AS GOURNAY NATATION  1:30.26  1 pt 
 7.  ROUSSEL Louna  2009  FRA  CN OISSEL  1:31.98  1 pt 
 8.  BAILHACHE Liza  2009  FRA  CN OISSEL  1:33.15  1 pt 
 9.  BULOIS Lisa  2009  FRA  CN OISSEL  1:39.18  1 pt 

Séries : 50 Brasse Dames - (09 ans : 9 ans) [J1 : Sa 02/02/2019 - R1]

 1.  COLIN Rachel  2010  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1:17.90  1 pt 
 2.  BONTE Maeva  2010  FRA  CN OISSEL  1:20.82  1 pt 
 3.  PERUS Alisee  2010  FRA  CN OISSEL  1:21.43  1 pt 
 4.  KAMMOU Amina  2010  FRA  ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY  1:36.68  1 pt 
 5.  PEREIRA RODRIGUES Inès  2010  POR  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1:38.41  1 pt 

Séries : 50 Brasse Dames - (08 ans : 8 ans) [J1 : Sa 02/02/2019 - R1]

 1.  LE GRATIET Ellyne  2011  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1:04.48  95 pts 
 2.  FEIERTAG Claire  2011  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1:23.54  1 pt 
 3.  PIERRE Laurie-Anne  2011  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1:24.76  1 pt 
 4.  KECHABIA Yasmine  2011  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1:25.33  1 pt 

Séries : 50 Dos Messieurs - (Jeunes : 12 - 14 ans) [J1 : Sa 02/02/2019 - R1]

 1.  SAUVAGE-TRAVERSIN Gabriel  2005  FRA  AS GOURNAY NATATION  1:01.04  19 pts 

Séries : 50 Dos Messieurs - (11 ans : 11 ans) [J1 : Sa 02/02/2019 - R1]

 1.  COLIN Zadig  2008  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  57.98  50 pts 
 2.  DELABRIERE Mathieu  2008  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  58.55  43 pts 
 3.  LEBRUN Axel  2008  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1:01.49  16 pts 
 4.  RIAH Samy  2008  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1:07.29  1 pt 
 5.  HEUREUX Néo  2008  FRA  LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE  1:09.21  1 pt 

Séries : 50 Dos Messieurs - (10 ans : 10 ans) [J1 : Sa 02/02/2019 - R1]

 1.  BINOT Jules  2009  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  56.16  75 pts 
 2.  HIRWA Mathis  2009  FRA  LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE  59.60  32 pts 
 3.  LOMENCOBORREA Tim  2009  FRA  AS GOURNAY NATATION  1:02.16  11 pts 
 4.  PATIN Severin  2009  FRA  LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE  1:04.62  1 pt 
 5.  BINDELLI Ulysse  2009  FRA  CN OISSEL  1:05.20  1 pt 
 6.  JOSSET Morgan  2009  FRA  AS GOURNAY NATATION  1:05.29  1 pt 
 7.  GUETTACHE Kenz-allah  2009  FRA  LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE  1:05.43  1 pt 
 8.  KADDOUR AMRAOUI Adem  2009  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1:05.85  1 pt 
 9.  PAON Axel  2009  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1:06.67  1 pt 

Séries : 50 Dos Messieurs - (09 ans : 9 ans) [J1 : Sa 02/02/2019 - R1]

 1.  PROVOST Esteban  2010  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  55.42  86 pts 
 2.  KECHABIA Anice  2010  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  55.84  79 pts 
 3.  WAJDZIK Maximilien  2010  FRA  AS GOURNAY NATATION  1:05.90  1 pt 
 4.  MARTI Antonin  2010  FRA  CN OISSEL  1:06.80  1 pt 
 5.  WANT--NEKKAH Joshua  2010  FRA  AS GOURNAY NATATION  1:16.00  1 pt 
 6.  FORCHER Lola  2010  FRA  CN OISSEL  1:21.72  1 pt 
 7.  NAOUI LE BECHEL Ilian  2010  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1:22.27  1 pt 
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Séries : 50 Dos Messieurs - (08 ans : 8 ans) [J1 : Sa 02/02/2019 - R1]

 1.  RAOULT Léo  2011  FRA  ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY  1:10.57  1 pt 
 2.  BINOT Valentin  2011  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1:13.33  1 pt 

Séries : 50 Brasse Messieurs - (Jeunes : 12 - 14 ans) [J1 : Sa 02/02/2019 - R1]

 1.  SAUVAGE-TRAVERSIN Gabriel  2005  FRA  AS GOURNAY NATATION  1:12.28  1 pt 

Séries : 50 Brasse Messieurs - (11 ans : 11 ans) [J1 : Sa 02/02/2019 - R1]

 1.  DELABRIERE Mathieu  2008  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1:04.23  48 pts 
 2.  COLIN Zadig  2008  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1:13.46  1 pt 
 3.  LEBRUN Axel  2008  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1:13.53  1 pt 
 4.  RIAH Samy  2008  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1:14.59  1 pt 
 5.  HEUREUX Néo  2008  FRA  LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE  1:53.09  1 pt 

Séries : 50 Brasse Messieurs - (10 ans : 10 ans) [J1 : Sa 02/02/2019 - R1]

 1.  BINOT Jules  2009  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1:05.34  36 pts 
 2.  JOSSET Morgan  2009  FRA  AS GOURNAY NATATION  1:10.15  5 pts 
 3.  BINDELLI Ulysse  2009  FRA  CN OISSEL  1:14.00  1 pt 
 4.  GUETTACHE Kenz-allah  2009  FRA  LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE  1:14.26  1 pt 
 5.  PAON Axel  2009  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1:18.34  1 pt 
 6.  LOMENCOBORREA Tim  2009  FRA  AS GOURNAY NATATION  1:22.87  1 pt 
 7.  HIRWA Mathis  2009  FRA  LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE  1:23.61  1 pt 
 8.  PATIN Severin  2009  FRA  LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE  1:38.72  1 pt 
 9.  KADDOUR AMRAOUI Adem  2009  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1:41.24  1 pt 

Séries : 50 Brasse Messieurs - (09 ans : 9 ans) [J1 : Sa 02/02/2019 - R1]

 1.  KECHABIA Anice  2010  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1:11.31  2 pts 
 2.  PROVOST Esteban  2010  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1:12.80  1 pt 
 3.  FORCHER Lola  2010  FRA  CN OISSEL  1:16.88  1 pt 
 4.  NAOUI LE BECHEL Ilian  2010  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1:19.56  1 pt 
 5.  WAJDZIK Maximilien  2010  FRA  AS GOURNAY NATATION  1:23.45  1 pt 
 6.  MARTI Antonin  2010  FRA  CN OISSEL  1:40.23  1 pt 
 7.  WANT--NEKKAH Joshua  2010  FRA  AS GOURNAY NATATION  1:45.29  1 pt 

Séries : 50 Brasse Messieurs - (08 ans : 8 ans) [J1 : Sa 02/02/2019 - R1]

 1.  RAOULT Léo  2011  FRA  ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY  1:32.61  1 pt 
 2.  BINOT Valentin  2011  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1:33.38  1 pt 
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